Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

62

Peterborough - Maxey

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Maxey Tuckers Nook
Etton Bus Shelter
Glinton The Green
Peakirk Cross

Decoy

Newborough Bull's Head
Werrington Green
Werrington Twelvetrees Av
Werrington Centre
Chaucer Rd

Acland Street Bay 1

Printed: 20/03/202C

62
0710
0716
0720
0724
0728
0729
0737
0743
0748
0801
0815

62
0932
0938
0942
0946
0950
0951
0959
1005
1010
1023
1034

62
1252
1258
1302
1306
1310
1311
1319
1325
1330
1343
1354

62
1552
1558
1602
1606
1610
1611
1619
1625
1630
1643
1654

62
1852
1858
1902
1906
1910
1911
1919
1925
1930
1942
1953
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday
62

Peterborough - Maxey

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Acland Street Bay 1
Chaucer Road
Werrington Green
Werrington Twelvetrees Av
Werrington Centre
Newborough Bull's Head
Decoy

Peakirk Cross

Glinton The Green

Etton Bus Shelter
Maxey Tuckers Nook

Printed: 20/03/202C

62 62 62 62

0828 1148 1448 1748
0839 1159 1459 1759
0848 1208 1508 1808
0853 1213 1513 1813
0857 1217 1517 1817
0907 1227 1527 1827
0908 1228 1528 1828
0912 1232 1532 1832
0916 1236 1536 1836
0923 1243 1543 1843
0929 1249 1549 1849
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Peterborough - Maxey

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Maxey Tuckers Nook
Etton Bus Shelter
Glinton The Green
Peakirk Cross

Decoy

Newborough Bull's Head
Werrington Green
Werrington Twelvetrees Av
Werrington Centre
Chaucer Rd

Acland Street Bay 1

Printed: 20/03/202C

Saturday
62

62 62
0710 0932
0716 0938
0720 0942
0724 0946
0728 0950
0729 0951
0737 0959
0743 1005
0748 1010
0801 1023
0815 1034

62
1252
1258
1302
1306
1310
1311
1319
1325
1330
1343
1354

62
1552
1558
1602
1606
1610
1611
1619
1625
1630
1643
1654

62
1852
1858
1902
1906
1910
1911
1919
1925
1930
1942
1953
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Days of Operation Saturday Commencing  29-03-2020
Service Number 62
Service Description Peterborough - Maxey

Service No. 62 62 62 62

Acland Street Bay 1 0830 1150 1450 1750

Chaucer Road 0841 1201 1501 1801

Werrington Green 0850 1210 1510 1810

Werrington Twelvetrees Av 0855 1215 1515 1815

Werrington Centre 0859 1219 1519 1819

Newborough Bull's Head 0909 1229 1529 1829

Decoy 0910 1230 1530 1830

Peakirk Cross 0914 1234 1534 1834

Glinton The Green 0918 1238 1538 1838

Etton Bus Shelter 0925 1245 1545 1845

Maxey Tuckers Nook 0931 1251 1551 13851
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